SERIES DX | WET/WET DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCH
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Differential pressure switch that is suitable for most gas and water-based
applications allows multiple uses in the most sophisticated designs
• Weatherproof housing provides protection in the harsh, wet or dirty environments
ensuring switch’s long-service life
• Removable terminal block reduces installation time
APPLICATIONS

800-872-9141
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
DS-DX rev. 1 | 11/17
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
Model Description
A-590 1/2″ conduit plug, watertight
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the latest
version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
DX - Wet/wet differential pressure switch
CONSTRUCTION
W - Weatherproof
PROCESS CONNECTION
1 - 1/4″ female NPT
WETTED MATERIAL
-1 - Brass/fluoroelastomer
WIRING DIAGRAM
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
800-872-9141
DX W -1 1
CIRCUIT
-153 - SPDT
RANGE
-1 - 2.5 to 10 psi
-2 – 10 to 25 psi
-3 – 25 to 50 psi
-4 – 50 to 75 psi
OPTIONS
-PRESET - Preset set point
-ST - Stainless steel tag
-153 -1 -ST